Entry Form – Home Arts

Feb 14-22, 2025 Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock Show

Drop off Dates: January 25 & 26, 2025 from 11 - 3pm in Bldg A

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	_ ZIP	
PHONE:		COUNTYOFAIR
FMATI :		

DIVISION #	AGE (Circle One)	ITEM DESCRIPTION
	Youth 8-12	
	Youth 13-18	
	Adult 19+	

I, (we) here by agree that the Martin County Fair Association, Inc. and the County of Martin will not be responsible for the loss or damage to property, or for personal injury which is a result of my participation in the Martin County Fair & Youth Show. Upon signing this statement, I as an adult, guardian or parent, release the Martin County Fair Association, Inc., and the County of Martin, and accept complete responsibility. Any exhibits entered into the Martin County Fair & Youth Show may be photographed and used by Martin County Fair Association, Inc. for advertising.

SIGNATURE_____ DATE _____

CLAIM CHECK

MARTIN COUNTY FAIR

Name__

Phone_____

DIVISION # ITEM DESCRIPTION

*Pick-up items SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 21 Noon-3pm

Received by (Initial)_____

Please Use (1) form for each item